
Administration E-mail Addresses 

 

Dr. Mary Rouse rousem@btcs.org  

Mr. Dave Collins collinsd@btcs.org  

Mr. Paul Pendleton pendletonp@btcs.org 

Mrs. Deidre Pendley pendleyd@btcs.org 

Mrs. Doris Peters petersd@btcs.org 

Mr. Steve Sochalski sochalskis@btcs.org 

Mr. Roby Witcher witcherr@btcs.org  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


